Powerware® PXL
Product FocusPower Conditioning — SRT2
Product Aid
Sag Ride Through
Device for Providing
Facility Uptime
The “SRT2” is the latest revision of
Eaton’s Sag Ride Through (SRT) products.

at Normal
Voltage 480V
(kVA)
Fault
Capacity
(kVA)
System
Efficiency
(%)
System
Dissipation
(worst case)
(kW)
Airflow
(m3/min)
SRT20150480AA 	 150 40 	 97.5 	 3.8 	 18
SRT20225480AA 	 225 40 	 97.7 	 5.2 	 18
SRT20300480AA 	 300 40 	 98.0 	 6.1 	 18
SRT20450480AA 	 450 40 	 98.2 	 8.0 	 36
SRT20600480AA 	 600 40 	 98.4 	 9.8 	 36
SRT20750480AA 	 750 40 	 98.4 	 12.2 	 54
SRT20900480AA 	 900 40 	 98.5 	 13.2 	 54
SRT21200480AA 	 1200 40 	 98.5 	 18.1 	 72
SRT21500480AA 	 1500 50 	 98.7 	 20.2 	 90
SRT21800480AA 	 1800 50 	 98.8 	 22.1 	 108
Model Number
30% Correction
Load Capacity
at Normal
Voltage 480V
(kVA)
Fault
Capacity
(kVA)
System
Efficiency
(%)
System
Dissipation
(worst case)
(kW)
Airflow
(m3/min)
SRT20150480AB 	 150 40 98.5 	 2.85 	 18
SRT20200480AB 	 200 40 98.5 	 3.80 	 18
SRT20225480AB 	 225 40 98.6 	 4.30 	 18
SRT20300480AB 	 300 40 98.6 	 5.20 	 18
SRT20400480AB 	 400 40 98.8 	 6.10 	 18
SRT20600480AB 	 600 40 99.0 	 8.00 	 36
SRT20800480AB 	 800 40 99.1 	 9.80 	 36
SRT21000480AB 	 1000 40 99.1 	 12.20 	 54
SRT21200480AB 	 1200 40 99.3 	 13.20 	 54
SRT21500480AB 	 1500 40 99.2 	 18.10 	 72
SRT22000480AB 	 2000 50 99.3 	 20.20 	 90
SRT22400480AB 	 2400 50 99.4 	 22.10 	 108
Dimensions
Model Number
40% Correction
Cabinet Dimensions

SRT22000480AB 	 85.126.96
SRT22400480AB 	 85.126.96
Ordering Guidelines
SRT2  1200 480 A A TC
Voltage
208
480
600
3-phase/
3-wire
Correction
A = 40% (+10/–40%)
B = 30% (+10/–30%)
C = 15% (+10/–15%)*
–
Load kVA, 30%
0150
0200
0225
0300
0400
0600
0800
1000
1200
1500
2000
2400
1500
1800
Load kVA, 40%
0150
0225
0300
0450
0600
0750
0900
1200
Options
Blank = None
TC= Terminal Cabinet
Frequency
A = 60 Hz
B = 50 Hz **
*	 For 15% Correction, consult factory.
**	 For 50 Hz international applications, consult factory.
SRT2 Features and Specifications